Date

4-Jan-19
5-Feb-19
10-Mar-19
10-Apr-19
12-Apr-19
13-Apr-19
14-Apr-19
16-Apr-19
23-Apr-19
24-Apr-19
24-Apr-19
28-Apr-19
30-Apr-19
1-May-19
2-May-19
8-May-19
11-May-19
27-May-19
4-Jun-19
17-Jul-19
30-Jul-19
3-Sep-19
17-Sep-19
27-Sep-19
8-Oct-19
14-Oct-19
22-Oct-19
28-Oct-19
1-Nov-19
2-Nov-19
10-Nov-19
11-Nov-19
12-Nov-19
12-Nov-19
17-Nov-19
23-Nov-19

Cruise Ship

MSC Sinfonia
MSC Sinfonia
MSC Sinfonia
Prinsendam
Aegean Odyssey
Horizon

Oceania Riviera
Wind Star

MSC Sinfonia
Zenith

Royal Clipper
Seabourn Odyssey
Oceania Marina
Seabourn Quest
Oceania Sirena
SeaDream Il
Seabourn Ovation
Oceania Nautica
Silver Shadow
SeaDream |
Seabourn Encore
Seabourn Encore
Zenith

Oceania Sirena
Seabourn Encore
Seabourn Ovation
Seabourn Odyssey
Royal Clipper
Star Flyer

Horizon

Wind Star

Zenith

Costa Pacifica
Horizon

Silver Shadow
Amera

Cruise Line

MSC Cruises

MSC Cruises

MSC Cruises
Holland America
Voyages to Antiquity
Pullmantur Cruises
Oceania Cruises
Windstar Cruises
MSC Cruises
Pullmantur Cruises
Star Clipper Cruises
Seabourn Cruises
Oceania Cruises
Seabourn Cruises
Oceania Cruises
SeaDream Yacht Club
Seabourn Cruises
Oceania Cruises
Silversea Cruises
SeaDream Cruises
Seabourn Cruises
Seabourn Cruises
Pullmantur Cruises
Oceania Cruises
Seabourn Cruises
Seabourn Cruises
Seabourn Cruises
Star Clippers Cruises
Star Clippers Cruises
Pullmantur Cruises
Windstar Cruises
Pullmantur Cruises
Costa Cruises
Pullmantur Cruises
Silversea Cruises
Phoenix Reisen

Time

08:00-14:00
08:00-14:00
08:00-14:00
08:00-17:00
13:00-20:00

08:00-18:00
08:00-18:00
08:00-14:00

10:00-19:00
07:00-18:00
10:00-19:00
08:00-18:00

10:00-21:00
08:00-18:00
08:00-17:00

08:00-18:00
08:00-18:00

08:00-17:00
08:00-18:00
08:00-18:00
08:00-17:00

08:00-17:00
10:00-19:00
09:00-18:00

09:00-18:00
14:00-23:00



